
Area School Dismissal Times:

Run DEN 3:20 p.m. .  

Bus # WPMS 3:30 p.m.

Animal WPHS 3:40 p.m.

Driver

#Hours

a1 Pre-trip Inspection 6:30  p1 Security Check 2:55  

a2 Leave Bus Parking 6:50 20 p2 Leave Bus Parking 3:05 10

a3 Dorchester St 6:50 0 p3 D.E. Norman 3:15 10

a4 Pine & Arlington  (Ruth, NV) 7:05 15 p4 High St. & 9th 3:32 17

a5 Sunshine & 3rd 7:07 2 p5 Four 7's Motel 3:33 1

a6 Sunshine & 2nd 7:09 2 p6 WPMS 3:35 2

a7 Sunshine & 1st 7:10 1 p7 WPHS 3:42 7

a8 Sunshine & Main 7:13 3 p8 High St. & W. 15th St. (Central Theat) 3:47 5

a9 Four 7's Motel 7:25 12 p9 High St. & 9th  (Ely) 3:49 2

a10 WPMS (Lyons & 9th) 7:27 2 p10 Four 7's Motel 3:50 1

a11 High St.& W. 15th St. (Central Theater) 7:30 3 p11 Pine & Arlington  (Ruth, NV) 4:00 10

a12 D.E. Norman 7:35 5 p12 Sunshine & 3rd 4:02 2

a13 WPHS 7:40 5 p13 Sunshine & 2nd 4:04 2

a14 Garage/Student Check 7:55 15 p14 Sunshine & 1st 4:06 2

p15 Sunshine & Main 4:08 2

p16 Sunshine & 3rd 4:08 0

p17 Sunshine & 2nd 4:08 0

p18 Sunshine & 1st 4:08 0

p19 Sunshine & Main 4:08 0

p20 Garage/Student Check 4:25 17

p21 Clean & Sanitize Bus 4:40 15

AM Route Time 1 hour 25 minutes PM Route Time 1 hour 25 minutes

Route time:  2 hours 50 min

 

Extra Duty Time:  4 hours 40 minutes

3

Ruth-Ely

Route #6

#231

Giraffe

Diane Ashworth

C:\Users\jheggie\Documents\Documents\My Documents-Julie\Transportation\2021-22\6 Giraffe FY22.xlsx
8/26/2021

10:29 AM


